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 LANE COUNTY OPERATIONS / FINANCIAL SERVICES 

To all Lane County Taxing Districts: 

Below is a summary,and detailed documents, showing the 
amount paid to your district either by LGIP deposit or by ACH 
on May 26, 2023 for County School Funds.

The summary sheets are in alphabetical order however you may 

notice we have combined information for those of you who collect 

for multiple districts.  

To find your detailed Fund Revenue Distribution sheet(s), please do 

a search (Ctrl+F) for your specific identifying fund-code located to 

the left of your district name. If you need to search for multiple 

districts, utilize Adobe’s prior screen navigation keyboard shortcut 

(Alt + Left Arrow) which acts as a browser “back” button. 

These reports are also available on our website at 
https://lanecounty.org/cms/One.aspx?
portalId=3585881&pageId=4082568

If you have any questions please contact:

• Kozue Perrault at kozue.perrault@lanecountyor.gov
• Seth Tilton at seth.m.tilton@lanecountyor.gov

*Please note: Since early 2017, Lane County has posted all tax distribution reports online. Please note that Lane
County will no longer be providing year end summary reports. All distribution information will be available at our
website anytime. Please contact us if you need any assistance navigating to our website or obtaining your districts
detailed information.
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LANE COUNTY OPERATIONS / FINANCIAL SERVICES

Fund-Code District Name
County School 

Distribution  Total 
45-4114 Alsea School District 7J 7,543.01 7,543.01         

45-4052 Bethel School District                                                    422,863.45 422,863.45     

45-4090 Blachly School District 28,824.51 28,824.51       

45-4040 Creswell School District 40 90,619.88 90,619.88       

45-4066 Crow-Applegate-Lorane School District 66 20,393.88 20,393.88       

45-4071 Lowell School District 71 76,320.56 76,320.56       

45-4079 Marcola School District 79J 60,454.22 60,454.22       

45-4004 Eugene School District 4J 1,321,846.41 1,321,846.41  

45-4028 Fern Ridge School District 28J 110,433.91 110,433.91     

45-4155 Harrisburg School District 7 4,958.94 4,958.94         

45-4069 Junction City School District 69 129,779.95 129,779.95     

45-4032 Mapleton School District 32 10,854.90 10,854.90       

45-4068 McKenzie School District 68 13,848.90 13,848.90       

45-4102 Monroe School District 1J 489.95 489.95            

45-4076 Oakridge School District 76 40,378.65 40,378.65       

45-4001 Pleasant Hill School District 1 76,375.68 76,375.68       

45-4097 Siuslaw School District 97J 96,486.37 96,486.37       

45-4045 South Lane School District 45J 217,113.01 217,113.01     

45-4019 Springfield School District 19 782,631.13 782,631.13     

Total 3,512,217.31$               3,512,217.31  
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Disbursement of County School Funds
May 26, 2023

LGIP# District Amount

4498 Bethel 52 422,863.45 
4421 Blachly 90 28,824.51 
4182 Creswell 40 90,619.88 
4293 Crow 66 20,393.88 
4269 Eugene 4J 1,321,846.41 
4252 Fern Ridge 28J 110,433.91 
4280 Junction City 69 129,779.95 
4221 Lowell 71 76,320.56 
4242 Mapleton 32 10,854.90 
4507 Marcola 79J 60,454.22 
4294 McKenzie 68 13,848.90 
4296 Oakridge 76 40,378.65 
4302 Pleasant Hill 76,375.68 
4227 Siuslaw 97J 96,486.37 
4241 South Lane 45J 217,113.01 
4095 Springfield 19 782,631.13 
5025 Alsea 7,543.01 
4357 Monroe 489.95 
5690 Harrisburg 4,958.94 

Total 3,512,217.31              
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